Learn more about  and Material Handling solutions at:
martinsprocket.com • 817.258.3000
 Impact Slider Beds
's Impact Slider Bed design reduces additional belt
drag associated with conventional impact beds
 Impact Slider Beds provide
protection against impact damage to
your conveyor belt and structure by

Impact
Energy
Lump Weight (w) = Lump Size (cu.ft.) × Density
= lb
Drop Height (h) = ft
Impact Energy = Lump Weight × Drop Height
= lb-ft
 'S' bed rated to 750 lb-ft
Length
Bolting Dimension
Across Structure
Idler Center Roll Height
When installed, the Impact Slider Bed will match the height of
standard idlers.
Part Number Description
S4-35ISB-18-4 18" BW 4' IMPACT SLIDER BED
S4-35ISB-18-5 18" BW 5' IMPACT SLIDER BED
S4-35ISB-24-4 24" BW 4' IMPACT SLIDER BED
S4-35ISB-24-5 24" BW 5' IMPACT SLIDER BED
S4-35ISB-30-4 30" BW 4' IMPACT SLIDER BED
S4-35ISB-30-5 30" BW 5' IMPACT SLIDER BED
S4-35ISB-36-4 36" BW 4' IMPACT SLIDER BED
S4-35ISB-36-5 36" BW 5' IMPACT SLIDER BED
S4-35ISB-42-4 42" BW 4' IMPACT SLIDER BED
S4-35ISB-42-5 42" BW 5' IMPACT SLIDER BED
S4-35ISB-48-4 48" BW 4' IMPACT SLIDER BED
S4-35ISB-48-5 48" BW 5' IMPACT SLIDER BED
S4-35ISB-54-4 54" BW 4' IMPACT SLIDER BED
S4-35ISB-54-5 54" BW 5' IMPACT SLIDER BED
S4-35ISB-60-4 60" BW 4' IMPACT SLIDER BED
S4-35ISB-60-5 60" BW 5' IMPACT SLIDER BED
S4-35ISB-72-4 72" BW 4' IMPACT SLIDER BED
S4-35ISB-72-5 72" BW 5' IMPACT SLIDER BED
S5-35ISB-18-4 18" BW 4' IMPACT SLIDER BED
S5-35ISB-18-5 18" BW 5' IMPACT SLIDER BED
S5-35ISB-24-4 24" BW 4' IMPACT SLIDER BED
S5-35ISB-24-5 24" BW 5' IMPACT SLIDER BED
S5-35ISB-30-4 30" BW 4' IMPACT SLIDER BED
S5-35ISB-30-5 30" BW 5' IMPACT SLIDER BED
S5-35ISB-36-4 36" BW 4' IMPACT SLIDER BED
S5-35ISB-36-5 36" BW 5' IMPACT SLIDER BED
S5-35ISB-42-4 42" BW 4' IMPACT SLIDER BED
S5-35ISB-42-5 42" BW 5' IMPACT SLIDER BED
S5-35ISB-48-4 48" BW 4' IMPACT SLIDER BED
S5-35ISB-48-5 48" BW 5' IMPACT SLIDER BED
S5-35ISB-54-4 54" BW 4' IMPACT SLIDER BED
S5-35ISB-54-5 54" BW 5' IMPACT SLIDER BED
S5-35ISB-60-4 60" BW 4' IMPACT SLIDER BED
S5-35ISB-60-5 60" BW 5' IMPACT SLIDER BED
S5-35ISB-72-4 72" BW 4' IMPACT SLIDER BED
S5-35ISB-72-5 72" BW 5' IMPACT SLIDER BED
S6-35ISB-18-4 18" BW 4' IMPACT SLIDER BED
S6-35ISB-18-5 18" BW 5' IMPACT SLIDER BED
S6-35ISB-24-4 24" BW 4' IMPACT SLIDER BED
S6-35ISB-24-5 24" BW 5' IMPACT SLIDER BED
S6-35ISB-30-4 30" BW 4' IMPACT SLIDER BED
S6-35ISB-30-5 30" BW 5' IMPACT SLIDER BED
S6-35ISB-36-4 36" BW 4' IMPACT SLIDER BED
S6-35ISB-36-5 36" BW 5' IMPACT SLIDER BED
S6-35ISB-42-4 42" BW 4' IMPACT SLIDER BED
S6-35ISB-42-5 42" BW 5' IMPACT SLIDER BED
S6-35ISB-48-4 48" BW 4' IMPACT SLIDER BED
S6-35ISB-48-5 48" BW 5' IMPACT SLIDER BED
S6-35ISB-54-4 54" BW 4' IMPACT SLIDER BED
S6-35ISB-54-5 54" BW 5' IMPACT SLIDER BED
S6-35ISB-60-4 60" BW 4' IMPACT SLIDER BED
S6-35ISB-60-5 60" BW 5' IMPACT SLIDER BED
S6-35ISB-72-4 72" BW 4' IMPACT SLIDER BED
S6-35ISB-72-5 72" BW 5' IMPACT SLIDER BED
Replacement
Impact Bars
Part # Description
IBB-48